Service Provider: Ballygall Community Playgroup
Programme Call Year: 2022/2023

Status: Active

Fees Options

Session Type | Session Type | # Days Fee Including | Fee Excluding | Effective
Name ECCE (3 free ECCE From
hours)
ECCE Only AM 5 0 0 25/08/2022
Mornings 9-
12
Part-time AM 5 25.00 89.50 25/08/2022
ECCE 9a.m.-
1p.m.
Part-time AM 5 40.00 104.50 25/08/2022
ECCE 9a.m.-
1.30p.m.
Part-time AM 5 50.00 114.50 25/08/2022
ECCE 9a.m.-
2.00p.m.
Fees Extras
Type Description Effective From
Deposit €40.00 deposit will be returned once the | 25/08/2022
child's ECCE registration has been
approved.
Discount No discount given 25/08/2022
Optional Extra Once off farm trip €15.00 - €20.00. Price 25/08/2022
will be confirmed at least one month
prior to trip.




